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File #:  Version: 12002-0280

Status:Type: Proclamation Passed Finally

File created: In control:3/12/2002 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 3/12/2002

Enactment date: 3/12/2002 Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Recognizing the honorees of the 2002 Black Trailblazers, Heritage Aswardees.

Sponsors: Sala Udin

Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MS. PAYNE

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. proc-Black Extravaganza 2002-Udin-dl.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council3/12/2002 1 Pass

Recognizing the honorees of the 2002 Black Trailblazers, Heritage Aswardees.

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 3/31/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

